D 8 x 8
F 3.5
d 0.6
 1.0
• Height:8mmL
• Super low E.S.R. impedance and high heat resistance.
• Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling
   applications used for computer motherboards etc.

Leakage
Current
(µA)
Tangent of
loss angle
(max)
E. S. R.
at 100kHz
(mΩ)
Allowable
ripple current
(mA.rms)
Part NumberD L
(mm)
2.5
560 8.0 8.0 280 0.06 6 6100 PHR561M0EF08W
820 8.0 8.0 410 0.06 6 6100 PHR821M0EF08W
1000 8.0 8.0 500 0.06 6 6100 PHR102M0EF08W
4
560 8.0 8.0 448 0.06 6 6100 PHR561M0GF08W
680 8.0 8.0 544 0.06 6 6100 PHR681M0GF08W
820 8.0 8.0 656 0.06 6 6100 PHR821M0GF08W
6.3
470 8.0 8.0 592 0.06 7 5700 PHR471M0JF08W
560 8.0 8.0 706 0.06 7 5700 PHR561M0JF08W
680 8.0 8.0 857 0.06 7 5700 PHR681M0JF08W
10 330 8.0 8.0 660 0.06 9 5000 PHR331M1AF08W
16 100 8.0 8.0 320 0.06 14 3640       PHR101M1CF08W
20 82 8.0 8.0 328 0.06 24 3200       PHR820M1DF08W
25 33 8.0 8.0 165 0.06 24 3200       PHR330M1EF08W
35 22 8.0 8.0 154 0.06 30 3000       PHR220M1VF08W